
CONTRACT# CONTRACTOR & ADDRESS  CONTACT INFO.  FED ID # 
 
PC63716  AGILENT TECHNOLOGIES, INC  800/227-9770    770518772 

5301 Stevens Creek Blvd.   303-222-4959 
Santa Clara, CA 95051    Samantha Grazier 

Life Sciences & Chemical Analysis 
(LCSA) Contracts Department 
Fax No.: 302-993-5788 
Telnet: 222-4959 
E-mail: lscacontracts@agilent.com 
Samantha_grazier@agilent.com 
Website: www.agilent.com 

 
PC65808 AB SCIEX, LLC   877-740-2129   271082047 
  500 Old Connecticut Path   Belle Neumann 
  Framingham, MA01701   bids@absciex.com  

  
  
PC63712  DIONEX CORPORATION   800/346-6390    942647429 

3000 Lakeside Drive 116N  847/615-6945 
Bannockburn, IL 60015    Christopher Howland 

Fax No.: 847/283-0724 
E-mail: Christopher.howland@dionex.com  
Website: www.dionex.com 

 
PC63713 LIFE TECHNOLOGIES CORP.   800/955-6288    330373077 

5791 Van Allen Way.   760-603-3319 
Carlsbad, CA 92008   Jana Kissel 

Fax No.: 800/387-1007 
760/268-8361 
E-mail: jana.kissel@lifetech.com 
Website: www.lifetech.com 

 
PC63714  PERKINELMER LAS, INC.   800/762-4000    043361624 

710 Bridgeport Ave.    800/762-4000, Ext. 2438 
Shelton, CT 06484    Janet Drew 

Fax No.: 203/944-4914 
E-mail: janet.drew@perkinelmer.com 
Website: www.perkinelmer.com 

 
PC63715  SHIMADZU SCIENTIFIC   800/477-1227    521035956 

INSTRUMENTS, INC.    410/381-1227, Ext. 1780 
7102 Riveroad Dr.    Nina Williams 
Columbia, MD 21046    Fax No.: 410/381-6781 

E-mail: nmwilliams@shimadzu.com 
Website: www.shimadzu.com 

 
PC63763  THERMO ELECTRON    847-615-6930    431992201 

NORTH AMERICA, LLC    
1400 Northpoint Parkway    Tom Norman 
Suite 10      
West Palm Beach, FL 33407   E-mail: tom.norman@thermofisher.com 

 
PC63717  VWR INTERNATIONAL, LLC   800-932-5000    911319190 

1050 Satellite Blvd., NW    678-288-3100 
Suwanee, GA 30024    Lewis McMillan 

Fax No.: 428-881-7345 
E-mail: lewis_mcmillan@vwr.com 
Website: www.vwr.com 

 
PC63718  WATERS TECHNOLOGY CORP.  800/252-4752, Ext. 8515   043234558 

D/B/A WATERS CORP.   Fax No.: 508-482-2245 
34 Maple St.      
Milford, MA 01757    Gloria D. Ayotte 

Send Payments to:  
Waters Corporation  
4559 Paysphere Circle Website: www.waters.com 
Chicago, IL 60674 
E-mail: gloria_ayotte@waters.com 
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